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Date Page 

ALVIN, Milton 
Fiftieth Anniversary of the Com-
munist Party (BR) Jul-Aug 70 

BUCH, Peter 
Burning Issues of the Mideast Crisis Mar-Apr 1 
Palestinian Liberation and Israel (BR) Sep-Oct 56 

EDITORS, The 
In Memory of Rosa Luxemburg Jan-Feb 

FISCHER, Ernst 
Ernst Fischer Solicits Otto Bauer 
for the Popular Front, in 1936 May-Jun 44 

FOLEY, Gerry 
Some Affinities Between the Social 
Democracy and Stalinism May-Jun 41 

FRANK, Pierre 
Otto Bauer: A Representative Theo-
retician of Austro- Marxism May-Jun 36 

HALS TEAD, Fred 
Antiwar GIs Speak: Interviews with 
Fort Jackson GIs United Against 
the War Jul-Aug 1 
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KERRY, Tom 
A Mao-Stalin Rift: Myth or Fact? Sep-Oct 

L UXE:MB URG, Rosa 
Against Capital Punishment Jan-Feb 
Life of Korolenko Jan-Feb 

MANDEL, Ernest 
The Crisis of the International 
Monetary System Mar-Apr 

The Debate on Workers' Control May-Jun 
NOVACK, George 

Can American Workers Make a 
Socialist Revolution? Jan-Feb 

Sociology and Historical Materialism Sep-Oct 
ROBERTS, Dick 

The Financial Empires of America's 
Ruling Class May-Jun 

The Keynesian Record: U. S. Economic 
Policies in the Sixties Sep-Oct 

SAUNDERS, George 
Introduction to Rosa Luxemburg's 
n Life of Korolenko" Jan-Feb 

Fifty Years of Soviet Literature Jan-Feb 
SOCIALIST WORKERS PARTY (23rd 

National Convention) 
The Course of U. S. Imperialism and 
the Revolutionary Struggle for a 
Socialist America Nov-Dec 

The American Antiwar Movement Nov-Dec 
A Transitional Program for Black 

Liberation Nov-Dec 
UNITED SECRETARIAT (Fourth 

International World Congress Resolution) 
The Worldwide Youth Radicalization 
and the Tasks of the Fourth Inter-
national Jul-Aug 
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BELGIUM 

The Debate on Workers' Control by Ernest 
Mandel May-Jun 1 

BOOK REVIEWS 

A Long Journey by George Charney. 
Reviewed by Milton Alvin Jul,Aug 70 

Israel and the Arabs by Maxime Rodinson. 
Reviewed by Peter Buch Sep-Oct 56 

The Arab- Israeli Dilemma by Fred J. 
Khouri. 
Reviewed by Peter Buch Sep-Oct 56 

CHINA 

A Mao-Stalin Rift: Myth or Fact? by Tom 
Kerry Sep-Oct 1 

ECONOMICS 

The Crisis of the International Monetary 
System by Ernest Mandel Mar-Apr 31 

The Financial Empires of America's Ruling 
Class by Dick Roberts May-Jun 24 

The Keynesian Record: U. S. Economic 
Policies in the Sixties by Dick Roberts Sep-Oct 35 

GERMANY 

In Memory of Rosa Luxemburg by the 
Editors Jan-Feb 1 

LITERARY CRITICISM 

Introduction to Rosa Luxemburg's H Life of 
Korolenko" by George Saunders Jan-Feb 7 

Life of Korolenko by Rosa Luxemburg Jan-Feb 7 
Fifty Years of Soviet Literature by 

George Saunders Jan-Feb 32 

MARXISM 

Against Capital Punishment by Rosa 
Luxemburg Jan-Feb 4 



72 INTERNATIONAL SOCIALIST REVIEW 

Date Page 

Austro-Marxism and Stalinism: 
1. Otto Bauer: A Representative Theo-
retician of Austro-Marxism by Pierre 
Frank 
2. Some Affinities Between the Social 
Democracy and Stalinism by Gerry 
Foley 
3. Ernst Fischer Solicits Otto Bauer 
for the Popular Front, in 1936 by 
Ernst Fischer May-Jun 36 

Sociology and Historical Materialism by 
George Novack Sep-Oct 23 

MIDDLE EAST CRISIS 

Burning Issues of the Mideast Crisis by 
Peter Buch Mar-Apr 1 

Palestinian Liberation and Israel (BR) 
by Peter Buch Sep-Oct 56 

UNITED STATES 

Can American Workers Make a Socialist 
Revolution? by George Novack Jan-Feb 41 

Fiftieth Anniversary of the Communist 
Party (BR) by Milton Alvin Jul-Aug 70 

The Course of U. S. Imperialism and the 
Revolutionary Struggle for a Socialist 
America (Resolution of the Socialist 
Workers Party 23rd National Con-
vention) Nov-Dec 3 

VIETNAM WAR 

Antiwar GIs Speak: Interviews with Fort 
Jackson GIs United Against the War by 
Fred Halstead Jul-Aug 1 

The American Antiwar Movement (Res-
olution of the Socialist Workers Party 
23rd National Convention) Nov-Dec 50 

YOUTH MOVEMENT 

The Worldwide Youth Radicalization and 
the Tasks of the Fourth International 
(Resolution of the United Secretariat, 
Fourth International World Congress) Jul-Aug 48 
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